
In-Room Dinning 
Hotel Mousai

Vegan Gluten FreeHealthy

* Can be prepared Gluten Free, please ask your waiter. Under Mexican federal law, the consumption
of raw food is at your own risk. Prices include taxes and service charges. Tips are welcome.

ROOM SERVICE BREAKFAST ALL DAY DINING ROOM SERVICE
(12:00 pm a 7:00 am)(7:00 am to 12:00 pm)

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES
Orange, Grapefruit, Green, Carrot, Mandarin

BREAD BASKET
Freshly baked local delicacies from the market

BIRCHER MUESLI
Oats, apple, cranberries, raisins, almonds
and seeds served with yogurt or soy milk

TROPICAL FRUIT SALAD
A medley of local fruits

CHOCOLATE BERRY BUCKWHEAT
BREAKFAST GROATS & OATS
Buckwheat with berries and walnuts

RYE BAGEL WITH SALMON
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, onion,
capers and egg on a toasted bagel

BLUEBERRY BAGEL
With chicken breast, Swiss cheese, butter,
lettuce and herb dressing

CROQUE MADAME
Ham sandwich with melted Gruyere
cheese and fried egg

HOT CAKES * 
Natural or prepared with banana or chocolate
chips, served with banana slices and fruit

FRENCH TOAST * 
Brioche fried in milk, cinnamon and egg with
applesauce, raisins and whipped cream

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
Classic Mexican recipe for eggs served on a
fried tortilla with rustic tomato sauce and chilli

EGGS BENEDICT
Poached eggs with Hollandaise sauce served
on traditional English mu�ns with Canadian
tenderloin or Salmon

STEAK WITH CHILAQUILES
Flank steak with tortilla chips bathed
in red sauce

EGGS TO YOUR LIKING
Scrambled, poached, egg whites, fried,
omelette and more

SELECTION OF TEAS AND INFUSIONS
Green, English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Chamomile, Peppermint 

HUMMUS
Chickpea dip served with pita

MOUSAI POPCORN
Butter
Onion and Rosemary
Caramel

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
Brioche with melted gruyere, served
with crispy root vegetables

PENNE ARRABIATA * 
Pasta in a spicy tomato sauce with
bacon �akes

MILD CHILI AND CREAM TACOS
With sweet corn

CHICKEN BURGER
Tender chicken with signature garnish

DESSERTS
Paris-Brest
Hazelnut and Vanilla Custard
Coconut and passionfruit mousse

MARKET GREEN SALAD
with fried tofu and sesame vinaigrette

PARTY PLATE
Raw vegetables, pita bread and crackers
served with dips (avocado-basil and
chipotle chilli with walnut)

APPLE SALAD
With walnuts, feta cheese and
honey-mustard dressing

CRUDITÉS WITH TZATZIKI
Carrot, celery, zucchini, broccoli and
vine-ripened tomatoes

CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH * 
With fries

STEAK TACOS
With homemade guacamole and
jalapeño peppers

ANGUS BURGER WITH BACON * 
8 oz Angus Burger with rindless bacon

CATCH OF THE DAY
Fresh �sh prepared to your liking

$85

$85

$125

$115

$110

$245

$165

$155

$125

$130

$185

$195

$190

$150

$75

$150

$130

$110

$150

$170

$110

$210

$190

$220

$220

$150

$270

$250

$280

$100

I·18


