Hotel Mousai In-Room Dinning

	ROOM SERVICE BREAKFAST (7:00 am to 12:00 pm)		ALL DAY DINING ROOM SERV (12:00 pm a 7:00 am)	ICE
	FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES Orange, Grapefruit, Green, Carrot, Mandarin	\$85	MARKET GREEN SALAD with fried tofu and sesame vinaigrette	\$150
_	BREAD BASKET Freshly baked local delicacies from the market	\$85	 APPLE SALAD With walnuts, feta cheese and honey-mustard dressing 	\$130
	BIRCHER MUESLI Oats, apple, cranberries, raisins, almonds and seeds served with yogurt or soy milk	\$125	CRUDITÉS WITH TZATZIKI Carrot, celery, zucchini, broccoli and vine-ripened tomatoes	\$110
	TROPICAL FRUIT SALAD A medley of local fruits	\$115	. HUMMUS Chickpea dip served with pita	\$150
	CHOCOLATE BERRY BUCKWHEAT BREAKFAST GROATS & OATS Buckwheat with berries and walnuts RYE BAGEL WITH SALMON Smoked salmon, cream cheese, onion,	\$110 \$245	PARTY PLATE Raw vegetables, pita bread and crackers served with dips (avocado-basil and chipotle chilli with walnut)	\$17O
	capers and egg on a toasted bagel BLUEBERRY BAGEL With chicken breast, Swiss cheese, butter,	\$165	MOUSAI POPCORN • Butter • Onion and Rosemary • Caramel	\$110
	CROQUE MADAME Ham sandwich with melted Gruyere cheese and fried egg	\$155	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH Brioche with melted gruyere, served with crispy root vegetables	\$210
9 3	HOT CAKES * Natural or prepared with banana or chocolate chips, served with banana slices and fruit	\$125	© CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH * With fries PENNE ARRABIATA *	\$190 \$220
9	FRENCH TOAST * Brioche fried in milk, cinnamon and egg with	\$130	Pasta in a spicy tomato sauce with bacon flakes	ŞLLO
3	applesauce, raisins and whipped cream HUEVOS RANCHEROS Classic Mexican recipe for eggs served on a	\$185	STEAK TACOS With homemade guacamole and jalapeño peppers	\$220
	Fried tortilla with rustic tomato sauce and chilli EGGS BENEDICT Poached eggs with Hollandaise sauce served on traditional English muffins with Canadian tenderloin or Salmon	\$195	MILD CHILI AND CREAM TACOS With sweet corn	\$150
			ANGUS BURGER WITH BACON * 8 oz Angus Burger with rindless bacon	\$270
99	STEAK WITH CHILAQUILES Flank steak with tortilla chips bathed in red sauce	\$190	CHICKEN BURGER Tender chicken with signature garnish	\$250
9 3	EGGS TO YOUR LIKING Scrambled, poached, egg whites, fried, omelette and more	\$150	CATCH OF THE DAY Fresh fish prepared to your liking DESSERTS Paris-Brest	\$280 \$100
	SELECTION OF TEAS AND INFUSIONS Green, English Breakfast, Earl Grey,	\$75	Hazelnut and Vanilla Custard Coconut and passionfruit mousse	



Chamomile, Peppermint



